

Phone: 772.466.1600 Fax: 772.465.0268

FPUAnet® Communications "Committed to Quality"

September 4, 2013

Beth W. Salak, Director
Office of Telecommunications
Florida Public Service Commission
Capital Circle Office Center
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Attn: Tariff Section

Dear Ms. Salak:

Fort Pierce Utilities Authority d/b/a FPUAnet Communications (TX716) does hereby file the attached Pricing Schedule.

FPUAnet Communications Pricing Schedule

This Pricing Schedule discloses the location at which the pricing policies of FPUAnet Communications services may be accessed.

Acknowledgment, date of receipt and authority number of this filing are requested.

Sincerely,

Donald T. E. Landin (sig)
FPUAnet Communications Manager

Attachment





Phone: 772.466.1600 Fax: 772.465.0268

FPUAnet® Communications "Committed to Quality"

FPUAnet Communications Pricing Schedule

Issued: September 4, 2013 Effective: September 5, 2013

Issued by: Donald T. E. Landin, FPUAnet Communications Manager

In accordance with F.S. 364.04, "Schedules of rates, tolls, rentals, and charges; filing; public inspection;" and Florida PSC Rule 25-4.0341(2), F.A.C., "Filing of Service Schedules," FPUAnet Communications publishes its pricing information in the "Pricing" section of its website at: www.fpuanet.com

